

Bhimalpuri PMSY Road Bikaner Thakur
ke Bathan to hosang Nath Sri

Schedule XLV-F
Ranchhadas Singh
Pas
NEW MR

Myra of Farbyu West

DIVISION

Ranch

SUB-DIVISION

Agency:- Ratnish Kumar

MEASUREMENT BOOK

MB NO-1543

2nd & Final Bill

21

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:- Construction Construction of Road from Rhimalpu PMGSY Road Bihari Thakur ke Bathan To Yashoda Math Shri Ram Chandra Singh ke Tar ke Ped ke Pass.					
Agency:- Rajiv Kumar.					
Agg No:- 08 MBD/2024-25					
Date of work order:- 31/08/2024					
Date of compn:- 30/05/2025					
Actual Date of compn:- 20/3/2025					
Measurement					
NIL					
Abstract of work					
(1) clearing & grubbing					
road land - do -					
Qty. vide TNB PWD -					
0.558 Hect @ Rs 76926.08/Hect					
Rs = 42925.01					
Continuation					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(2/2) Const. of sub grade & earthen shoulder					
Qty vide TMB PNO -					
2122-23 M ³ @ Rs 264.72/M ³					Rs 56179
(3/3) Const. of GSB Gr-II					
by prov. do -					
Qty vide TMB PNO -					
35.26 M ³ @ Rs 2558.14/M ³					Rs 90200
(4/4) P/L spreading & comp. WBM Gr-2					
-- do -- tech sp.					
Qty vide TMB PNO -					
33.002					
33.26 M ³ @ Rs 5405.75/M ³					Rs 178401
(5/5) P/L Spr. & comp. WBM Gr-3					
-- do -- tech sp.					
Qty vide TMB PNO -					
65.02 M ³ @ Rs 5178.67/M ³					Rs 336717
(6/6) PRA primer coat SS-1					
-- do -- tech sp.					
Qty vide TMB PNO -					
886.94 M ² @ Rs 56.90/M ²					Rs = 49329

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7/2) P&A tack coat RSI					
- do - tech sp.					
Qty vide TMB PNO -					
9255.00 M ² @ Rs 16.83/M ²					155947
(8/8) P/L SDBC - do -					
as per tech sp.					
Qty vide TMB PNO -					
233.135 M ³ @ Rs 14553.46/M ³					
					Rs 3392921.00
(9/9) Const. of dry lean					
Cement concrete - do -					
Qty vide TMB PNO -					
24.02 M ³ @ Rs 5597.76/M ³					134458
(10/10) Const. of Doreen PCC					
Pavement M30 - do -					
Qty vide TMB PNO -					
810.106 M ³ @ Rs 9616.31/M ³					
					Rs 5866968.200
(11/1) (i) P&F of RCC M-15					
grade km stone -					
Qty vide TMB PNO -					
5 Nos @ Rs 3038.79/Each					
					Rs 15194

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(ii) P&F of 200 mm stone					
- do - tech sp.					
Qty wide TMB PNO -					
19 NOS @ Rs 836.02/each					15884
(12/12) P&F of 200 mm					
ref. cautionary plate					
Identification - do -					
Qty wide TMB PNO -					
2.88 m ² @ Rs 15073.63/m ²					
					Rs = 43418.20
(13/13) P&F of equilateral					
- do - tech sp.					
Qty wide TMB PNO -					
12 NOS @ Rs 4495.24/each					53943
(ii) P&F of 600 mm circular					
stop board - do -					
Qty wide TMB PNO -					
2 NOS @ Rs 4366.06/each					8732.00
(iii) P&F of 600 mm x 400 mm					
rectangular - do -					
Qty wide TMB PNO -					
5 NOS @ Rs 4221.53/each					
					Rs = 21108.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(iv) P/F of 900mm octagonal board - do -					
Qty vide TMB PNO -					
4 Nos @ Rs 8690.89/Each					Rs 34764
(14) P/F of RCC M15					
boundary Pillar - do -					
Qty vide TMB PNO -					
112 Nos @ Rs 687.58/Each					Rs 7700
(15) planting of tree					
by road side - do -					
Qty vide TMB PNO -					
123 Nos @ Rs 1305.10/Each					Rs 160527
(16) (i) P/L not applied					
thermoelastic - do -					
Qty vide TMB PNO -					
493.00 M ² @ Rs 886.50/M ²					Rs 437045
(ii) P/L not applied thru					
Comb. on plaster - do -					
Qty vide TMB PNO -					
7.50 M ² @ Rs 886.50/M ²					Rs 1330
(iii) P/L not applied thru					
on PCC - do - tech					
Qty vide TMB PNO -					
257.80 M ² @ Rs 988.82/M ²					Rs 254918

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
(17) 17 P/E of typical MUGSY info. sign board - do - Qty vide TMB PNO - 3 Nos @ Rs 11044.74 / Each Rs 33134 =					
(18) 18 Brick masonry in cm (1:3) do - Qty vide TMB PNO - 17.98 M ³ @ Rs 6704.72 / M ³ Rs 121989 =					
(19) 19 Plastering with cement mortar - do - tech sp. Qty vide TMB PNO - 126.40 M ² @ Rs 223.51 / M ² Rs 28352 =					
(20) 20 Painting two coats on - do - Qty vide TMB PNO - 126.40 M ² @ Rs 136.99 / M ² Rs 17265 =					
(21) 21 P/L of RCC pipe duct - do - tech sp. Qty vide TMB PNO - 60 MK @ Rs 1006.79 / MK Rs 60407 =					
					C/O Rs = 12194576 = 00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
R.F. Rs = 12194576					200
Add GST @ 18% Rs = 2195024					200
Add 4C @ 1% Rs = 121946					200
Add Signo Fee Rs = 123138					200
					Rs = 14634684
Less 23% below Rs = 3365977					200
					Rs = 11268707
C&P Less pms Pay C) Rs = 6517522					200
Gur 03/05/25					Rs = 4751185
Ans 31/3/25 JE					AE